
CATCH FY2016 Project Ranking

Rank Project Amount Running Total Notes

1 BCD - Beyond Shelter $42,904 $42,904

2 Our House - Family Housing $162,568 $205,472

3 LRCMHC - SPC #45 $442,310 $647,782

4 LRCMHC - Joseph $323,982 $971,764

5 LRCMHC - Steps Program $73,996 $1,045,760

6 MHA - Jericho $228,107 $1,273,867

7 MHA - SRO $40,574 $1,314,441

8 LRCMHC - SPC #43 $1,074,964 $2,389,405

9 LRCMHC - HMIS $99,210 $2,488,615

10 LRCMHC - SPC #44 $29,199 $2,517,814

11 LRCMHC - Steps 2 Program $146,411 $2,664,225

12 LRCMHC - SPC #42 $456,952 $3,121,177 $61,527 of this total falls in Tier 2.

13 LRCMHC - Outreach, Assessment and Treatment Program $36,311 $3,157,488

14 LRCMHC - Heart Program $96,088 $3,253,576

15 Our House - Transitions Program $36,370 $3,289,946

Total $3,289,946

Tier 1 Total $3,059,650

Tier 2 Total $230,296

Tier 2 Portion of #12 Project $61,527

Tier 1 Portion of #12 Project $395,425

Tier 1

Tier 2
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